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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 1 Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
26.5.2018. - 9:00 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 23.79 LENDJER, Ivan SRB Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M1 25.17 BLAŠKOVIĆ, Bruno CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Rekordi BL Open M2 25.68 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Proleter 24.59 758
2. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Olymp, BL 24.83 737
3. GURDAL, Kemal Arda 90 Turkey 25.28 698
4. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 25.73 662
5. SAGLAM, Yigit 01 Turkey 25.83 654
6. RADULOVIC, Bosko 96 Crna Gora 25.87 651
7. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 25.94 646
8. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.05 638

URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 26.05 638
DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.05 638

11. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp, BL 26.23 625
12. VOLJEVICA, Amer 00 Sharks, SA 26.24 624
13. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Pk Beta 26.34 617
14. ORLIĆ, Duje 02 Mornar 26.51 605
15. DEMIRBAS, Ekin 02 Galatasaray 26.53 604
16. SANGIORGIO, Francesco 99 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 26.71 592
17. ORNEK, Alpkan 95 Turkey 26.89 580
18. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 27.33 552

REKORD BIH MLAĐE KATEGORIJE

19. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 27.38 549
20. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 27.41 547
21. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 27.47 544
22. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 27.61 536
23. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 27.94 517
24. CRIVELLI, Luca 00 Soc. Nuoto Gemonese ssd 27.97 515
25. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "FENIKS",Sombor 28.10+0,73 508
26. SUŠEC, Miha 00 PK Velenje 28.26+0,67 500
27. ŠUKA, Nikola 00 Crna Gora 28.28+0,81 498
28. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 28.30 497
29. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 28.43+0,72 491
30. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 28.59 482
31. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 28.78 473
32. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 29.05 460
33. LEE, Allan 02 Dolphins Swim Team 29.17+0,68 454
34. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.51+0,76 439
35. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.62+0,76 434

SIMIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 29.62 434
37. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.75+0,63 428

GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 29.76+0,93 428
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

39. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 29.79+0,79 426
40. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April, BL 29.97+0,75 419
41. WEN, Tommy 04 Dolphins Swim Team 29.98+0,74 418
42. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.02+0,82 417
43. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 30.08+0,71 414
44. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.10 413
45. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 30.15+0,76 411
46. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 30.29+0,90 406
47. KRŽAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krško 30.62+0,86 393
48. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 30.70+0,70 390
49. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April, BL 30.73+0,79 388
50. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 31.03+0,70 377
51. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.20+0,88 371
52. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 31.36+0,56 365
53. RAĐAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 31.55+0,75 359
54. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 31.70+0,81 354

PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 31.70+0,75 354
56. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 32.24+0,60 336
57. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.55+0,68 327
58. POPOVIĆ, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 32.65+0,76 324
59. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.94+0,65 315
60. VUČANOVIĆ, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 33.07+0,68 312
61. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 33.12+0,79 310

JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 33.13+0,71 310
63. TRAJANOVSKI, Milos 00 Sparta 33.15+0,73 309

STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 33.17+0,74 309
65. DORČIĆ, Goran 00 Olymp, BL 33.35+0,69 304
66. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 33.37+0,84 303
67. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 33.79+0,69 292
68. BARIŠIĆ, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 33.92+0,70 289
69. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.17+0,72 282
70. LAKIĆ, Kristijan 06 Mornar 34.97+0,76 263
71. TAVČAR, Bartul 05 Mornar 35.09+0,88 261
72. DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 35.48+0,75 252
73. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 36.38 234
74. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 36.54+0,89 231
75. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 36.62+0,69 229
76. LIU, Andrew 05 Dolphins Swim Team 37.11+0,77 220
77. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 38.27+0,62 201
78. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 38.37+0,56 199
79. JANDRIĆ, Vasilije 06 22. April, BL 40.27+0,78 172
80. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 41.28+0,72 160
81. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 43.76 134
82. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 43.84+0,74 133
83. TRBOJEVIĆ, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 45.25 121
84. RACA, Nemanja 09 22. April, BL 45.80+0,73 117
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 1, Muški, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

85. ĐERMAN, Mićo 09 Olymp, BL 47.38 106
86. BRKIĆ, Aleksej 08 Olymp, BL 48.62+0,62 98
87. HASANBASIC, Mahir 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 49.20+0,80 94
88. RAČIĆ, Roko 09 Olymp, BL 53.92+0,75 71
89. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 54.42 70

DSQ MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krško 29.80+0,69
DSQ OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 46.37+0,75
DSQ ROĆENOVIĆ, Aleksej 09 Olymp, BL 1:06.90+0,58
DSQ MALETIĆ, Marko 10 Mladost, BL 1:10.15

M 1

1. RADJENOVIC, Aleksa 02 Polet 25.73 662
2. SAGLAM, Yigit 01 Turkey 25.83 654
3. TAHIROVIĆ, Fatih 01 Sport Time, SA 25.94 646
4. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 26.05 638

URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina 26.05 638
DJOKOVIC, Uros 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 26.05 638

7. ORLIĆ, Duje 02 Mornar 26.51 605
8. DEMIRBAS, Ekin 02 Galatasaray 26.53 604
9. POHOREC, Matija 01 PK Velenje 27.38 549

10. RAKUN KOKALJ, Jaša Jernej 01 PK Velenje 27.41 547
11. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Velika Kikinda 27.47 544
12. GRADIŠEK, Jaša 01 PK Velenje 27.61 536
13. JOVIČIĆ, Marko 01 Olymp, BL 27.94 517
14. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 28.30 497
15. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 28.43+0,72 491
16. GRCIĆ, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 28.59 482
17. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 29.05 460
18. LEE, Allan 02 Dolphins Swim Team 29.17+0,68 454
19. SIMIĆ, Luka 01 Olymp, BL 29.62 434
20. KRŽAN, Peter 02 PK Celulozar Krško 30.62+0,86 393
21. POPOVIĆ, Isidor 01 Mladost, BL 32.65+0,76 324
22. VUČANOVIĆ, Ognjen 02 Olymp, BL 33.07+0,68 312
23. PERC, Jan 01 PK Velenje 33.12+0,79 310
24. BARIŠIĆ, Slaven 02 Olymp, BL 33.92+0,70 289

DSQ MOČNIK, Matic 01 PK Celulozar Krško 29.80+0,69

M2

1. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 27.33 552
REKORD BIH MLAĐE KATEGORIJE

2. BUKALOV, Nemanja 03 "FENIKS",Sombor 28.10+0,73 508
3. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 28.78 473
4. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.51+0,76 439
5. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.62+0,76 434
6. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 29.75+0,63 428
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M2

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

6. GOLIĆ, Aleksa 03 Olymp, BL 29.76+0,93 428
8. STANKOVIC, Djordje 04 Dubocica 29.79+0,79 426
9. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April, BL 29.97+0,75 419

10. WEN, Tommy 04 Dolphins Swim Team 29.98+0,74 418
11. GENOVSKI, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.02+0,82 417
12. VUKOVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 30.08+0,71 414
13. KEVRESAN, Adrian 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 30.10 413
14. BOSNIĆ, Nikola 03 Olymp, BL 30.15+0,76 411
15. PURGAR, Borut 04 PK Koper 30.29+0,90 406
16. KRUPLJANIN, Pavle 04 22. April, BL 30.73+0,79 388
17. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 31.20+0,88 371
18. VUČANOVIĆ, Đorđe 04 Olymp, BL 31.36+0,56 365
19. RAĐAN, Vuk 04 Olymp, BL 31.55+0,75 359
20. KRMINAC, Andrej 03 Olymp, BL 32.24+0,60 336
21. JOVETIĆ, Srđan 03 Mladost, BL 33.13+0,71 310
22. STANČEVIĆ, Ivan 03 Olymp, BL 33.17+0,74 309
23. UTJEŠANOVIĆ, Sergej 03 Mladost, BL 33.37+0,84 303
24. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 34.17+0,72 282
25. DRAGOJEVIĆ, Sergej 04 Aqua Star, BL 35.48+0,75 252

M3

1. MILENKOVIC, Milos 05 Dubocica 30.70+0,70 390
2. SRDIĆ, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 31.03+0,70 377
3. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki savez Vojvodine 31.70+0,81 354

PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 31.70+0,75 354
5. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 32.55+0,68 327
6. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.94+0,65 315
7. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Mladost, BL 33.79+0,69 292
8. LAKIĆ, Kristijan 06 Mornar 34.97+0,76 263
9. TAVČAR, Bartul 05 Mornar 35.09+0,88 261

10. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 Olymp, BL 36.38 234
11. PROTIĆ, Danilo 05 Olymp, BL 36.54+0,89 231
12. GRAHOVAC, Kosta 06 Olymp, BL 36.62+0,69 229
13. LIU, Andrew 05 Dolphins Swim Team 37.11+0,77 220
14. MILAKOVIĆ, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 38.27+0,62 201
15. TRBOJEVIĆ, Sergej 06 Olymp, BL 38.37+0,56 199
16. JANDRIĆ, Vasilije 06 22. April, BL 40.27+0,78 172
17. KVOČKA, Vanja 09 Olymp, BL 41.28+0,72 160
18. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Ognjen 08 Olymp, BL 43.76 134
19. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Olymp, BL 43.84+0,74 133
20. TRBOJEVIĆ, Matija 08 Olymp, BL 45.25 121
21. RACA, Nemanja 09 22. April, BL 45.80+0,73 117
22. ĐERMAN, Mićo 09 Olymp, BL 47.38 106
23. BRKIĆ, Aleksej 08 Olymp, BL 48.62+0,62 98
24. HASANBASIC, Mahir 08 Sloboda - Tuzla 49.20+0,80 94
25. RAČIĆ, Roko 09 Olymp, BL 53.92+0,75 71
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BL OPEN
BANJA LUKA, 26. - 27.5.2018

Disciplina 1, Dečaci, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

26. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 54.42 70
DSQ OMČIKUS, Marko 06 Olymp, BL 46.37+0,75
DSQ ROĆENOVIĆ, Aleksej 09 Olymp, BL 1:06.90+0,58
DSQ MALETIĆ, Marko 10 Mladost, BL 1:10.15
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